Megaflo eco
Unvented hot water cylinders
Megaflo Specification Hotline: 01603 420220   03
Megaflo eco.
Better for you, your customers and your
environment.
Our Megaflo eco range is the best choice for conserving energy while providing superior
performance.

95:050:515
95:050:517
Ordering guide – direct
Model
170SD
210SDD
260SDD
300SDD
Nominal
capacity
(litre)
120
140
170
200
Element
rating
@240V
(kW)
1x 3
2x 3
2x 3
2x 3
Solar coil
surface
area
(m2)
1.1
1.1
1.1
 1.1
Weight
 empty full
 (kg) (kg)
 37.8 207.8
 42.5 252.5
 47.3 307.3
 61.5 361.5
Product code
95:050:527
95:050:512
95:050:528
95:050:516
Megaflo Specification Hotline: 01603 420220   21
WARNING: Should the factory-fitted temperature and
pressure relief valve be tampered with or removed your
guarantee will be invalidated. Neither the Distributor nor
Manufacturer shall be responsible for any consequential
damage howsoever caused.
Megaflo guarantees the Megaflo eco against faulty
manufacture or materials for a period of two years from
the date of purchase including parts and labour. This two
year guarantee is extended to five years for the cold water
inlet control kit and to lifetime* for the stainless steel
inner vessel in domestic properties and to 30 years for the
stainless steel inner vessel in commercial buildings.
The Megaflo eco systemfit components, immersion heater
and thermal controls are guaranteed for a period of
2 years from the date of purchase. 5 years for the cold
water inlet control kit and systemfit primary expansion
vessel.
The Megaflo eco solar expansion vessel comes with a
5 year guarantee.
These guarantees are valid provided that:
The Megaflo eco has been correctly installed by a
competent installer and as per the instructions contained
in the Product Guide and all relevant Codes of Practice
and Regulations in force at the time of installation.
Any disinfection has been carried out in accordance with
BS 6700.
The Megaflo eco has not been modified in any way
other than by Heatrae Sadia Heating or Heatrae Sadia